Things to Note

A BIG WELCOME TO OUR
GUESTS TODAY! Please be
encouraged to drop your
bulletin connection card
by the Lobby Welcome
Table where we have a
small gift for you to say
thank you for your visit
today!

2019 Decisions for Christ:
483.

OUR GLOBAL PRAYER
FOCUS for June is Kenya -
Let’s pray for the
persecuted church in
Kenya along the Samali
border. Let’s bless the
ongoing revival in this
great nation!

2019 NEW SONG CHURCH
BUDGET PER MONTH:
$25,546. Average per
month received so far in
2019: $27,997.

FREE THERAPY POOL 7’ x
10’ x 4’ deep - works
great - contact Jim
Stephenson for details:
541.499.0565.

calendar

June 30" EFG

Leaders’

Workshop/Lunch
July 6™ USA Outreach
July 14" Ladies’

Breakfast

July 28" Men’s

Breakfast

contacts

Office

541-858-4085
office@newsongmedford.com
www.newsongmedford.com
4041 Crater Lake Ave Suite E
Medford, OR 97504

Dan Mickelson, Senior Pastor
541-890-5755
dan@newsongmedford.com

Brenda Mickelson, Pastor
541-890-4636
brenda@newsongmedford.com

Jeremiah Pickrel, Pastor

( Children, Admin)
541-821-1946
jeremiah@newsongmedford.com

Andrew Gifford, Youth Pastor
541-499-5525, andrew@newsongmedford.com

To request prayer from New Song Prayer
Request Team:
prayer@newsongmedford.com
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more

May you experience
the enjoyment of
God today...

Today’s equipping
message “The Father’s
Love” -Dan Mickelson

Fellowship

p Leaders

Workshop / Lunch
Sunday, June 30%"
12:10 p.m.

Our offering today is for
“Jamie & Ciaran Stirling, full
time missionaries in
Zambia

Enjoying God

“For the kingdom of God is not
a matter of eating and
drinking, but of righteousness,
peace and joy in the Holy
Spirit...” (Rom. 14:17 NIV).
God wants us to enjoy Him!
The 17th century Westminster

Confession of Faith says, “The EN]OYING FELLOWSHIP HAPPY
chief end of man is to glorify
God and enjoy Him forever.” GROUPS FATHER'S DAY

Our Sunday morning worship . .
service is all about enjoying Want to go deeper in God & Jesus-Life?

God. May you experience the Check out one of our Enjoying Fellowship May God strengthen, inspire

enjoyment of God today and in W . :
yoJu rypersonal journey \r/nore Groups - a group list is available at the and encourage all ofour Dads

and more! Lobby Welcome Table!

today and always!




